NATALIE ROSE

Height - 5ft 8

Training

Size 10

Playing age - 20-28

The Urdang Academy National Diploma in Professional Dance and Musical

Credits

Production

Midsummer Nights
Dream - Kew
Gardens

Dido & Aeneaus
Greek classic play-
Greenwich Theatre

Celebrity Cruises

Fame The Musical
Italian Tour

Jesus Christ
Superstar Arena
Tour

Little Shop of
Horrors - Urdang
Academy

Strictly Come
Dancing - The
Wanted

Rocky Horror Show -
MAC Makeup

Spiderdarlings - Film

Got to Dance - Sky 1

Accents, Skills, Vocal Range

Date

2017

2016

2015/2016

2014/2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2011

Role

Fairy

Belinda/Chorus

Lead Vocalist

Carmen

Soul Girl/ Ensemble

Chiffon

Dancer

Magenta

Stacy

Dancer/Finalist

Director/
Choreographer
The Australian

Shakespeare
Company

Keith Homer/ NMT
Automatics theatre
dance company

Auri Marcus/Bill
Brown - Celebrity
Cruises

Irina Sabristova -
Palketto Stage

Nick Evans/ Kevin
Allen - The Really
Useful Group

Bruce Guthrie

Sam Macavoy

Phillip Joel

Salem Pro

Dee Spencer/
Supple Nam

ACCENTS: Received Pronunciation | General American | Jamaican | Wolverhampton | Birmingham

Liverpool | Southern American

SKILLS: Ice Skating | Roller Blading | Swimming | Full Driving License | Skipping | Basic Gymnastics

VOCAL Range: Mezzo Soprano | Alto | BELT: G



