## NATALIE ROSE

Height - 5ft 8 Size 10 Playing age - 20-28

## **Training**

The Urdang Academy National Diploma in Professional Dance and Musical

## **Credits**

Production	Date	Role	Director/ Choreographer
Midsummer Nights Dream - Kew Gardens	2017	Fairy	The Australian Shakespeare Company
Dido & Aeneaus Greek classic play- Greenwich Theatre	2016	Belinda/Chorus	Keith Homer/ NMT Automatics theatre dance company
Celebrity Cruises	2015/2016	Lead Vocalist	Auri Marcus/Bill Brown - Celebrity Cruises
Fame The Musical Italian Tour	2014/2015	Carmen	Irina Sabristova - Palketto Stage
Jesus Christ Superstar Arena Tour	2014	Soul Girl/ Ensemble	Nick Evans/ Kevin Allen - The Really Useful Group
Little Shop of Horrors - Urdang Academy	2014	Chiffon	Bruce Guthrie
Strictly Come Dancing - The Wanted	2013	Dancer	Sam Macavoy
Rocky Horror Show - MAC Makeup	2013	Magenta	Phillip Joel
Spiderdarlings - Film	2013	Stacy	Salem Pro
Got to Dance - Sky 1	2011	Dancer/Finalist	Dee Spencer/ Supple Nam

## Accents, Skills, Vocal Range

**ACCENTS:** Received Pronunciation | General American | Jamaican | Wolverhampton | Birmingham Liverpool | Southern American

**SKILLS:** Ice Skating | Roller Blading | Swimming | Full Driving License | Skipping | Basic Gymnastics

VOCAL Range: Mezzo Soprano | Alto | BELT: G